WINDOW WISON ASSIGNMENT (Office) From (Person): Li Ore   Tun of MSIG	Date/Time: 01-01 1018
DD (FP) WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV/CS To Inspect Vehicle No. SJW 5337 G  It Workshop m/s Hock Motors If No.   Kaki Bukit Ave 6 # 02-22 Autobay Colicy No. 2900 2101 MCX  Claim No.	Insured: SFG1431D
um Insured: Excess:	
Client's Record)	D.O.A 3/12/17
CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS WP/ Date/Time: 9.5 am @ 5/12/17 Person Contacted Kelvin	H.O.D. Endorsement:
rate/Time Action/Instruction ( × ) Estimate	On Not Finality
SJW 5337 G-NA/TNC17022985/24	D. o. A
Dismantle Part: 06122017	Don 3 3/12/247
After repair: 11.122017	
1717 1131 pm Smail to Lionel Tan Annu Marinan	
W= /2017	
6/2 246 ml LEWO	oks. In
Submit Lls \$4700,7 days	( )
Ded dotto sei	

Submit Lls \$4700,7 days Red ; \$ 2500, 351.

	5/12/17	27W 5337 G 2007 Jul (15
Standard Conf	5/10/17	27W 5337 C7 2007 JM 05
	RES EVA NV V	Truck Trailer
To a serial seri	SJW 53376	1339
Ho	ck Motors	Blue - Trees in the
		Sinc
NOT KAKI BUKI	if the 6, # 02-02 Auto	rag
950y %1		THING, 5155.75 223796
		Ser Chin Gen Car Dan Burn
Summatured		Statem Supplier Valiment Leaked Europe
Slems Record		Brais Season Jammad Leaved Burni on
Mara di san		Mod (II S R.m. STD A R.m. St
		185 (65 R 15
Parcy Condition		= 195/65RIS
Remark. The yeh had comm	senced its N.S.	BSIDUN EXNOVA SY FE LIZA MIG DHTSU PIR SUM
repair at the time (	of inspection	TOYOUYOR DUNDO (F)
Ballor Market value	->-	Ess Kumbo (R)
DAD Acoldent Room	Consistent? Yes or No	88a 5 mm 88a 3
3.4 FP See1	Consistent? Yes or No	3 - in 3 -
Est Pacairs 7	days Res Yes of No	200 3/W12017 == 5/12/2017
un ion	No. 1 live Years No.	Europheda De Howe 3.35pm
CA   REV   REP.   2	4 HRS Up	Cas of Camages In (sar) O.S. N.S. U.C. Rechas of
	vance (Ni) in Contacted	
Date Time Assor In		The U.O. Chase's frame - Eddy Structure (1969) 1.4 (1971)
P213 1119 34237 11	190	3
	\$ 2000 -	£6,000
Beraja	#8750	- \$ 9700 muth
	_ &	
	Papar	- 201/2018
2 m 1 m 1 m 2 m 2 m m	Prell Report	Days Of Repair
30012018	Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip Sureview
	A 44 A	Fee I see I
	i market	
Face of Farmer PA	23	Appendix of
		2-170 F



#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Personal Property of	Affiliated to Federation Internation	onale Des Experts En Auton	nobile	
MSIG INSURANCE (S	INGAPORE) PTE LTD	Ref : CS3/MSG1702	3035/Wrb-1	
16 RAFFLES QUAY #24-01 HONG LEONG	BLDG SINGAPORE 048581	Date: 01-02-2018 Code: MSG		
1.	Policy Particulars	:- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM	
Insured Veh.	SLG 1431D	Veh. Inspected	SJW 5337G	
Policy No.	29002101MCX	Coverage (\$)	0.00	
Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00	
Assign From	MERIMEN (LIONEL TAN)	Assign Date	01/02/2018	
2.	Vehicle Parti	culars & Condition		
Make & Model		c.c 0		
Engine No. HIDDEN		Year of Reg.		
Chassis No.		Colour		
Odometer -		Steering		
Brakes		Modification		
General				
3.	Condit	ions of Tyres		
	Size	Make	Balance	
R/H Front Tyre			mm	
L/H Front Tyre			mm	
R/H Rear Tyre			mm	
L/H Rear Tyre			mm	
4.	Descripti	on of Damages		
5. Seeming the	Genera	al Information		
Accident Date	03/12/2017	Inspection Date	01/02/2018	
Survey held at	HOCK MOTORS WORKSHOP			
5	NO.1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #02-38 AUTOBAY @KAKI BUK SINGAPORE 417883	IT		
5a.	R	temarks		

A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS. B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.

## ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Paper Survey

	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adi Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Case	04 Dec 2017	Est Submitted	04 Dec 2017 17:17 Edit Adj Rpt	,,			Pending for Cancel Ca	or Survey Repor
	Main	Re	ference	Clain	n Details	Documen	its	Show All
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DET	AILS	Caralysis at the stage	MER DAY AND THE PERSON		[Created by	insurer]	
Insured:		YEOCHEM (S)	PTE LTD, Co. Re Co. Reg. No.: 533		127D			
Main Cla Vehicle I	Reg. No.:	SJW5337G	Co. Reg. 140 33.		e of Loss:	03/12/2017 0	0:00 - :59	
Claim Ty		TP / 539451		Pol	icy/Cover Note No.:	B29002101MCX (Comprehensive) Coverage: 22/09/2017 - 21/09/2018		
Vehicle I	Reg. No.	SLG1431D		Pol	icy No. (Claimant):			
(21120101	.,.				Excess: S\$1,000.00			
Repairer	ri.	Tel: 68469707			T AVENUE 6, #02-38			
Handling	g Insurer:	1307]			- Tel: +65 6827 7888			
Adjuster	r:		sultants Pte Ltd ( e due 05/12/20		56-3561 [Handled I	by Teo Cheng Mi	ng Wilson]	***
Driver/C	Custodian d):	YEO KIM DEK	/ Male), NRIC: S	8225868Z				
ASSOCI	ATED MAIL REC	CEIVED				View Al	I Comp	ose Case Mail
There are	e no mail for this	case.						
E ALL AS	SOCIATED TASE	ks		Sarro 6.5	View All Search	Tasks Cre	ate New Task	Complete
	ate Priority	Type Task (	Group Subject	Handler	Assigned By	Completed On	Create	d On Done?

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

Contact Number

**EMail Address** 

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid

aforesaid.	1000000000000000000000000000000000000
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	04/12/2017 12:32
Date Of Accident	03/12/2017 12:15
Exact Location Of Accident	PIE (TUAS) AFTER STEVEN RD EXIT
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJW5337G
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	EDDIE SEAH
Co Reg No	53358269E
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-89999999
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HONDA
Model	JAZZ 1.4A
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE HIRE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5092168758
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	SEAH ENG SENG
NRIC No	S1737814G
Date Of Birth	30/06/1966
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	09/09/1991
Driving Experience	26 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-97802952
Fax Number	

OFFICE-97802952

NOEMAIL

'Address

BLK 14 KAMPONG ARANG ROAD

#08-47

Postcode

431014

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

YES

Foreign Vehicle Registration Number

MCN3065 (PRIVATE CAR)

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

4

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

KAMPONG GLAM NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE POST

ROAD: 17A BEACH ROAD , POSTCODE: 199596 , COUNTRY: SINGAPORE

Police Station Address Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-2989999 - FAX NO: 62936498

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT - T/20171203/2057.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLG1431D

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

2

**Details of Witness** 

Page 2 of 34

Name \*

Phone Number

Email Address

#### **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2**

Vehicle Registration Number

MCN3065

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

3

#### **Details of Witness**

Name

Phone Number

Email Address

#### **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 3**

Vehicle Registration Number

SJS9447S

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

2

#### **Details of Witness**

Name

Phone Number

Email Address

#### Accident Sketch Plan

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
- By the indigment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
  - (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
  - (c) my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
  - (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
  - (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
    - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
    - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

EDDIE SEAH Co Reg No: 53358269E

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

NRIC/FIN No.

			A .	relicie A JW 53576
	700		A	그리 그 집안 됐으면 없이 많다는 뭐는 뭐요 보니요?
	177			vehde 8: \$6,14313
	2		in l	vehicle ( mcN 2065
	3		8	
	B C	++-+	Zhe-	red to no suchular
	2 0		C	vehicle D. sjsqu473
			<b>A</b>	
			D	
	20		1	
	3			
	10			
	1			الالوروا الحائرة الحائل وبالهجاء والمحاط فيها والمحاط
		OF THE ACC	IDENT	
		OF THE ACC		
olor to	police	remod.	1/297	12.3/ 2057.
4.45	-			- M
			_	
			_	
			/	
			_	
DECLARATIO	N			
DECLARATIO I/We declare th	N ne foregoing p	articulars are to	rue in every ret	spect.
I/We declare th	ne foregoing p	articulars are ti	rue in every res	spect.
I/We declare th	ne foregoing p	articulars are ti	rue in every ret	MA
I/We declare th	ne foregoing p SEAH : 53356269E		rue in every res	Annualing Control Paragraph's Signer

Date & Time:





1 of 3

Report No. T/20171203/2057

Police Station Of Origin: Kampong Glam NPP 17A Beach Road SINGAPORE 199596 Tel No: 1800-2989999

	A TRAFFIC		Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:	
Date/Time Report Made: 03/12/2017 14:37		ade:	E/20171203/0122 20		
	t's Particu	lars			
Name of	Informant: IG SENG		Address: APT BLK 14 KAMPONG ARAN 431014	IG ROAD #08-47 SINGAPORE	
D Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / \$1737814G		4G	Contact No.: Mobile: 97802952		
Netionali			Email:		
Sex:	Age:	Date of Birth: 30/06/1966	Type of Informant: Driver	Institution / School Name:	
Male 51 Surour 1995			Language:	Institution / Concernment	
Occupa UBER I	tion:		Driving Licence Information: Class: 3	Date of Expiry:	

eneral Inform	nation of the Accident	Drink	Date/Time of	Type of Location Straight Road
Type of Accident:	Injury Attended by Police	Drive: No	Drive: Accident:	
PIE Towards	EXPRESSWAY  Tuas (After Steven Road	exit)	F	Road Speed Limit:
Weather:		Dry		Traffic Volume:
Clear		Traffic Control:		
	e Way	Not Controlled		Anyone conveyed by ambulance:

etails of Ve	hicle Invo	lved	Istarial	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
NAME OF STREET OF STREET	Type	Make	IAIOGGI	White	Seriously	2
MCN3065	Car	PROTON		Atting	Damaged	
(Not				100-10-	Seriously	1
Accurate) SJS9447S	Car	CHEVROLET	AVEO 1.4AT 5DR T255	White	Damaged	
330011.				Blue Seriou	Seriously	3
SJW5337G	Car	HONDA	JAZZ 1.4A	Diac	Damaged	
27442221			CAMRY 2.5	Blue	Seriously	1
SLG1431D	Car	TOYOTA	AUTO	0.00	Damaged	





Police Station Of Origin: Kampong Glam NPP 17A Beach Road SINGAPORE 199596 Tel No: 1800-2989999

2 nf 3 Report No. T/20171203/2057

#### CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Person Any Pedestrian In No. of Pedestrian	volved: No s Injured: NIL	Use of Ped	estrian	Cross	ing: NA	
Driver		SALES OF STREET	ID No.	E-Transie	S1737814G	
Name	SEAH ENG SENG SJW5337G (Car)		N N S O N S		67000053	
Related Vehicle			Contact No.		97802952	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class Driving Licent Expiry	g ce &	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL	
D. L. T. elmant	NII	Date Disc	harge	NIL		
Date Treatment	ited Medical Leave NIL	Degree of	Injury	NIL		

On 03/12/2017 at about 1215hrs, I was driving my car (SJW5337G) along PIE towards Tuas ( After Steven Road Exit). It was three lanes and I was in the centre lane. Traffic was heavy and I do have three passengers inside my vehicle as I am working as a part time UBER driver.

While driving, in front of me there was a vehicle (could not remember the plate number) jam brake all of the sudden. I quickly jam brake and I was able to stop in time. But suddenly I felt a strong impact coming from my rear of my car.

I quickly came out of the vehicle and saw three cars behind me (2nd car: \$LG1431D, 3rd car: MCN3065 and 4th car: SJS9447S) chain collision. Ambulance came and my three passengers were then conveyed to the hospital where the rest of the vehicle some were also conveyed to the hospital.

Traffic police came and advised all four drivers including myself to lodge a traffic police report. That is all.



Police Station Of Origin: Kampong Glam NPP 17A Beach Road SINGAPORE 199596 Tel No: 1800-2989999



3 of 3

Report No. T/20171203/2057

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch	Plan	
Succession	_	1000

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

PORTANT: Please attach a copy of the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 6 signature Of Officer Recording The Report.	Signature Of Informant:
Sgt 1 MUHAMMAD ALIF BIN ALIAS	J. C. C. C.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 03/12/2017 14:37
	Classification Of Case:
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIT /	
Contact No.:	

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
   This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made evaluable aforesaid.

#### **ACCIDENT STATEMENT**

04/12/2017 12:02 Date Of Report

03/12/2017 12:10 Date Of Accident

PIE Exact Location Of Accident

SINGAPORE Country/State of Loss

#### DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

SLG1431D Vehicle Registration Number

Insured/Policyholder

YEOCHEM (S) PTE LTD Name Of Registered Owner

Co Reg No

NOEMAIL Email Address

Mobile Phone No

OFFICE-96225701 Alternative Phone No.

Vehicle Particulars

TOYOTA Manufacturer CAMRY Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?

If No. Please state action to be taken

PRIVATE CAR Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD. Name of Insurance Company

COMPREHENSIVE Type Of Coverage

NO Fleet Policy

B29002101 MCX Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

YEO KIM DEK Name of Driver S8225868Z NRIC No. 31/08/1982 Date Of Birth INDOOR Occupation 12/04/2002

Date Of Driving Pass 15 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS

**Driving Experience** MALE

Gender

Mobile Number Fax Number

Contact Number

NOEMAIL EMail Address

#### Address

#### Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - FATHER COMPANY

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

#### General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

#### Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

#### Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

POLICE STATION NAME [OTHER]

TRAFFIC POLICE DIV HQ

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

#### Circumstances of Accident

PLS REFER ATTACHED ACCIDENT REPORT FROM THE DRIVER. POLICE REPORT NO. T/20171203/2071 ATTENDED BY LYNDA

#### Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

#### **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1**

Vehicle Registration Number

MCN3065

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### **Details of Witness**

Name

Phone Number

Email Address

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

SJS9447S

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### **Details of Witness**

Name

Phone Number

Email Address

#### DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 3

Vehicle Registration Number

SJW5337G

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### **Details of Witness**

Name

Phone Number

Email Address

#### **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1**

Name

PASSENGER

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

MCN3065

Were seat belts worn?

Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address

Postcode

#### DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2

Name

3 PASSENGERS

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

SJW5337G

Were seat belts worn?

Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? YES

Address

Postcode

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the
  - (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
  - (c) my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
  - my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
  - the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
    - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
    - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder Signature TE LTD

YER THINK SPETE LTD

20 Penjuru Lane
Singapore 609193
Co. Reg. No.: 198306127D
Tel: 6264 3633 Fax: 6265 7987

www.yeochem.com.sg 04/12/17

12:00 Noon

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time: 04/12/17

NOW DOSE

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name

NRIC/FIN No.:

#### Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN		/ 1×	7
FOT IS STEVENS ROAD SKIT	The second		Towas
	Y		/ TO45
İ	1/ /4	377	
mal		9	
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES	OF THE ACCIDENT		

drawn along PIE towards Tues on the middle of & lones, other Steppins RXCI Brit. When the con Whent of me, soussess 6, suiderly fermed below I followed sinte , and managed to believe in the total that the cor behind me, Mar 3000 and not stop in three and collard with my Yearde (SLL1491 D) which rapped my various to surge forward, Lection to my car, calliding with 5012 583761 The our, SISSAWARS what was behind MOUBDES 1300 colled with MOUBDES course MOUBDES to hit us a 344 three

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in eyery respect.

YEORHEM (STEEL CIT) Folio 2013 1993 John Driver's Signature

Gate \$1983061270 (If driver is not the policyholder)

Tel: 6264 3633 Fux: 6265 7087 Date & Time: 04/12/14 www.yeochem.com.cp

04/12/17 Noon

(3100 Noon

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/EN No :





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police Division HQ 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000 1 of 4 Report No. T/20171203/2071

#### REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 03/12/2017 15:58			Vide Report No.: E/20171203/0122	Station Diary No.:	
Informant	's Particu	lars	on the state of the state of	<b>企业企业工作。</b>	
Name of Ir YEO KIM	DEK		Address: 74 CHENG SOON GDN CHEN SINGAPORE 599850	NG SOON GARDEN	
-ID:Type /:ID No.: NRIC:NO / \$8225868Z			Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 96225701		
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN			Email:		
Sex: Age: Date of Birth: 31/08/1982			Type of Informant: Driver		
Race: Chinese			Language: English	Institution / School Name:	
Discupation: BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT MANAGER		OPMENT	Driving Licence Information: Class: 3	Date of Expiry:	

D Litter. General Information of the Accident Type of Location: Date/Time of Drink Type of Injury EXPRESSWAY Accident: Drive: Attended by Police Accident: 03/12/2017 12:10 No Location: or 61 (969) Along Road 1 PANISLAND EXPRESSWAY Company AFTER: STEVENS ROAD EXIT Road Speed Limit: Road Surface: Weather: Dry Clear Traffic Volume: Traffic Control: Traffic Flow: Heavy Not Controlled One Waynet Anyone conveyed by, Type of Collision: ambulance: ... VA CHAIN COLLISION 4 CARS Yes

Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenge
MCN3065	Car					2
SJS9447S	Car	CHEVROLET	AVEO 1.4AT 5DR T255	White		1
SJW5337G	Car	HONDA	JAZZ 1.4A	Blue		3
SLG1431D	Car	TOYOTA	CAMRY 2.5 AUTO	Blue	Slightly Damaged	1

#### Sketch Plan #4 Pg. 1



\* fi .. .

D vii Name

经外壳型

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police Division HQ 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000



2 of 4

Report No. T/20171203/2071

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

iny Pedestrian Inv	olved: No			167	(1) 1. (多以公司後提出資訊金額)	
d of Pedestrians		Use of Pede	estrian (	Crossii	ng: NA	
	Control of the second		<b>经</b> 费化。19	<b>秦州北南</b>	<b>然的解决是是国际的关系。</b>	
	CHUI LEONG SONG		ID No.		A30175018	
Related Vehicle	MCN3065 (Car)		Contac	t No.	60126827922	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class of Driving Licence Expiry	e&	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Disc	harge	NIL		
No. of Days grant		Degree of		NIL	Samuel Committee	
Driver	SAMPLE SON THE PRESENT OF	TRANSPORT		E983		
Name	LUM E-SHAN		ID No.		S7697256G	
Related Vehicle	SJS9447S (Car)			ct No.	97966331	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			of g ce & y Date	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Dis	charge	NIL		
	nted Medical Leave NIL	Degree o				
Driver	2.10 (2.10	CONTRACTOR OF		10.5	Laster Service Constitutions	
Name	SEAH ENG SENG		ID N	0.	S1737814G	
Related Vehicle	SJW5337G (Car)			act No		
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Da			
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Di	scharge	NIL		
	anted Medical Leave NIL	Degree	of Injur	v NII	- And	

#### Sketch Plan #5 Pg. 1



T/20171203/2071

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police Division HQ 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000 3 of 4 Report No. T/20171203/2071

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver Name	YEO KIM DEK		ID No.		S8225868Z
Related Vehicle	SLG1431D (Car)		Contac	ct No.	96225701
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class Driving Licent Expiry	g :e &	Class: 3. Topher account Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Disc		NIL	
No. of Days gran	Degree of	Injury	NIL		

#### Brief Details.

10,000 50 .

RUHL EATT.

Sin Parent

ATTICLE ATTICLE

15

ON THE ABOVE MENTIONED DATE AND TIME,

I WAS DRIVING ALONG PIE TOWARDS TUAS ON THE MIDDLE OF 3 LANES, AFTER STEVENS ROAD EXIT, WHEN THE CAR INFRONT OF ME, SJW5337G, SUDDENLY JAMMED BRAKE WHICH CAUSE: A CHAIN COLLISION BETWEEN MY VEHICLE, SLG1431D, AND THE 2 VEHICLES BEHIND ME, MCN3065 AND SJS9447S.

AFTER THE COLLISION, WE MOVED TO THE ROAD SHOULDER, THE AMBULANCE WERE CALLED AND 2 AMBULANCE ARRIVED, AND CONVEYED THE INJURED PEOPLE TO TAN TOCK SENG HOSPITAL: AETOS POLICE OFFICERS ARRIVED SHORTLY AFTER TO TAKE DOWN PARTICULARS OF ALL THE DRIVERS AND WHEN THE TRAFFIC POLICE ARRIVED, WE WERE INSTRUCTED TO HEAD DOWN TO THE TRAFFIC POLICE HEADQUARTERS TO MEET I/O DANIEL.

I-WISH TO STATE THAT I HAVE AN IN-CAR CAMERA.

TORAKE VAIICH TES BEHIND





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police Division HQ 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000 Report No. T/20171203/2071

4 46.

11.1

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

				-	
C	ten	÷~	h	D	lan
-3	ಗರ		19	-	lan

17N . W.

Pr Test of a Tr

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: TP / ZENG ZI CONG	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 03/12/2017 15:58
Officer In Charge Of Case: "TP / GIT / Contact No.:	Classification Of Case:  SINGAPORE POLICE FORCE
Authentication Stamp NP168	Signature:

## HOCK MOTORS WORKSHOP

No 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #02-38 AutoBay @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

Tel: 68469707 Fax: 67535346

Reg No. 53038012M

Email: hockmotors@hotmail.com

Name

: Eddie Seah

Address : C/o: No.1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #02-38

AutoBay, Singapore 417883

Vehicle Model : Honda Jazz

Date of accident : 3-Dec-17

Final repair cost SJW 5337 G

Lump Sum Repair Costs

\$

7,200.00

Singapore Dollars : Seven Thousand And Two Hundred Only.

# CL APPRAISER PTE LTD

47A Edgefield Plains #13-16 Singapore 828714
Email: clappraiser@yahoo.com Hp: 9068 8689 Fax: 6452 9783
Reg No: 201000228E

#### INVOICE

Invoice No:

CL/17889

Eddie Seah

C/o: Hock Motors Workshop No.1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #02-02 AutoBay, Singapore 417883 Ref No:

HM/12/1703/TP

Date:

12 December 2017

DESCRIPTION

AMOUNT

#### OUR SERVICE FEE CHARGES:

- SURVEY INSPECTION FOR VEHICLE NO. SJW 5337 G
- RESURVEY INSPECTION
- DIGITAL PHOTOGRAPHS SERVICES (INCLUSIVE OF STORAGE AND SUBMISSION OF DIGITAL PHOTOGRAPHS)
- TRANSPORTATION

GRAND TOTAL

S\$ 628.00

E & O. E

All cheque payment should be "Crossed" and made payable to " C L APPRAISER PTE LTD "

We shall be grateful if you could forward our payment at your early convenience.

CL Appraiser Pte Ltd

47A Edgefield Plains #13-16 Singapore 828714 Hp: 90688689 Email: clappraiser@yahoo.com Reg No: 201000228E

### VEHICLE INSPECTION REPORT

To: Eddie Seah

Date

: 12 December 2017

C/o: Hock Motors Workshop

Our ref

: HM/12/1703/TP

No.1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #02-02

AutoBay, Singapore 417883

Accident Date

: 03 December 2017

Type of Survey

: Third Party

Inspection Date

: 04 December 2017

Repairer Name

: Hock Motors Workshop

No.1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #02-02

AutoBay, Singapore 417883

#### PARTICULARS OF VEHICLE

Registration No : SJW 5337 G

Year / Capacity

: 2007 / 1339 cc

Make / Model

: Honda Jazz

Colour

: Blue

Chassis No

: JHMGD18507S223796

Mileage

: 248363

Engine No

: L13A54002214

#### CONDITION OF TYRES

		Make	Size	Thread Balance	Rim
Front Nearside		Dunlop	185/65 R15	5 mm	Sport
Front Offside		Dunlop	185/65 R15	5 mm	Sport
Rear Nearside		Dunlop	185/65 R15	5 mm	Sport
Rear Offside	:	Dunlop	185/65 R15	5 mm	Sport

#### GENERAL DESCRIPTION OF DAMAGE VEHICLE

The impact damages sustained on the vehicle at the time of inspection is on the rear portion. (Details refer to the photographs attached)

Enclosed number of photographs:

83

copies

#### REMARKS

This inspection was conducted entirely on a "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" basis and we have not given authorization and instruction to the repairer to proceed with the repair

#### RECOMMENDATIONS

We have thoroughly inspected each and every item on the estimate against the physical damage found on the vehicle and we have listed the breakdown of our finding and our recommendation.

The repairer has agreed to undertake the job at a Lump Sum of \$ 7,200.00 on a contractual basis.

Under normal circumstances, the repair period would be about 8 (Eight) working days.

# CCL APPRAISER PTE LTD

Vehicle Registration No: SJW 5337 G

Our Ref No: HM/12/1703/TP

Qty	Description	Conditions		pairer's timate		Revised Amount
	SPARE PARTS - LIST ITEMS					
19	Rear windscreen inner seal / NEC	Necessary	\$	83.00	\$	83.00
1	Rear tailgate & Buc	Damage	\$	903.60	\$	903.60
1	Rear tailgate dampers X	Damage	\$	282.40	\$	282.40
2	Rear tailgate inner trim board X NN	Damage	\$	296.50	\$	296.50
1	Rear tailgate inner pull pocket	Damage	\$	89.60	\$	89.60
1	Rear tailgate lock SM	Damage	\$	183.80	\$	183.80
1	Rear tailgate weather strip	Necessary	\$	110.60	\$	110.60
10	Rear tailgate number plate garnish /CRA	Damage	\$	115.80	\$	115.80
1	Rear wiper ann X SVC	Damage	\$	65.20	\$	65.20 X
1	Rear wiper arm cover ~ NO	Damage	\$	12.50	\$	12.50
1	Rear wiper motor × SVC	Damage	\$	237.10	\$	237.10×
1	Rear taillamps $CRA  SCRA$	Damage	\$	681.20	\$	681.20
2	Rear taillamp panels X R	Damage	\$	129.00		129.00×
2	Rear taillamp lower brackets / BT	Damage	\$	37.00		37.00
1	Rear end panel / DD	Damage	\$	396.60		396.60
1	Rear end panel inner garnish VCRA	Damage	\$	86.90		86.90
1	Rear bumper / DD	Damage	S	660.90		660.90
1	Rear bumper brackets ✓	Damage	\$	65.40		65.40
2		Necessary	\$	65.40		65.40
	Rear floor panel	Damage	\$	737.00		737.00
1	*Rear floor board (complete) ATS	Damage	S	184.20		184.20
1		Damage	\$	48.00		48.00×
	n 1 llowers to	Damage	S	456.90		456.90×
1 2	i Total	Necessary	\$	37.00		37.00
2	Rear o/s fender XP	Repair	\$	641.50		× /
1		Damage	\$	277.20		
2	Real felider lillier trillis (1)		S	6,884.30		
		Less 20%	5 \$	1,376.86		1,240.50
	Total Cost - List Iten		\$	5,507.4	1 \$	4,994.24
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS					
		Necessary	\$	80.08	) \$	50.00
	Rear windscreen sealant	Necessary		45.00		45.00
	Real bulliper on ( )	Damage	\$ 2		是 2	
	1 Rear reverse sensor (1 set) / SC	Necessary	1922	150.0	H 1	150.00
	Rear floor panel insulator X NN Total Cost - Special Nett iter		\$	625.0	-	5 525.00 295
			-\$	6,132.4	4 :	\$ 5,519.24
	Total cost of par	1 13		-,		

# CCL APPRAISER PTE LTD

Vehicle Registration No: SJW 5337 G

Our Ref No: HM/12/1703/TP

S/No	Description	8633	epairer's		Revised Amount
Billio	Total cost of parts c/f	\$	6,132.44	S	5,519.24
	<u>LABOUR</u>				
1	To remove, refit, replaced damaged lamps and check up rear electrical wiring	\$	80.00	\$	50.00 30
2	To remove and refit inner garnishes, inner trim to assist repair.	\$	150.00	\$	120.00 70
3	To remove and refit rear reverse sensor.	\$	120.00	\$	80.00 40
4	To transfer rear tailgate mechanism and wiring assembly to assist repair.	\$	80.00	\$	60.00
5	To remove and refit rear windscreen glass.	\$	180.00	\$	120.00
6	To remove, refit and replace exhaust silencer and mountings.	S	120.00	\$	80.00
7	To apply undercoating on repaired and replaced panel.	\$	180.00	s	120.00 % 0
8	To provide labour charges, workmanship to dismantle above damaged parts, repair including cut and weld; re-align body structure and damaged consistent to the	\$	1,800.00	S	1,508.00 1000
9	To respray painting include polishing and waxing on the changed body parts, repaired portions where	\$	1,600.00	\$	1,320.00
	consistent to the accident.				
	GRAND TOTAL	\$	10,442.44	\$	8,969.24 2480

## CL APPRAISER PTE LTD

Vehicle Registration No: SJW 5337 G

Our Ref No: HM/12/1703/TP

The repairer has agreed to undertake the repair under a Lump Sum Basis. We have further adjusted the amount to a Lump Sum Repair Contract of: \$ 7,200.00

By accepting to carry out the repairs on a contract lump sum basis, the repairer has the discretion to replace the damaged parts with used, reconditioned or new parts, or to repair it to a roadworthy condition.

Note: The revised estimate was made from a visual inspection. Should there be any discrepancy or unseen damage / item in this survey, kindly notifed the company within seven (7) from the date hereof. Otherwise, the revised amount shall be deem to be vaild.

Disclaimer

The rates and assessment of damages as stated in this report is to be used solely for legal proceedings in relation to the surveyed vehicle and the accident in which the surveyed vehicle was involved in. The rates and assessment of damages must not be used in any circumstances for comparison with other vehicle and/or other accident in other legal proceedings.

Discount 2000

C L APPRAISER PTE LTD

Parts (Ligt)

Cheong K/H

Automotive Appraiser

00-88-86H ST-TT D # -

#3110.88

295.00

\$3405.88

+ # 2480-00

# 5885.88

\* Lump Suin - D # 4 TOC

## ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Paper Survey

	47.
Case Institute	Pending for
	Survey Report
Main 04 Dec 2017 17:17 Edit Estimates View Rpt	Cancel Case

	Main	Reference	Claim Details	Documents	A CHARLES OF STREET			
AND DESCRIPTIONS	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF	Constant and the last little and the same	Lie Suff His County In The	[Created by in	surer]			
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DETAI	YEOCHEM (S) PTE LTD,	Co. Reg. No.: 198306127D					
insured:		YEOCHEM (S) PIE LID,	o.: 53358269E					
Main Clain	nant:		Date of Loss:	03/12/2017 00:				
Vehicle Re	g. No.:	SJW5337G		B29002101MCX	(Comprehensive)			
Claim Type:		TP / 539451	Policy/Cover Note No.	Coverage: 22/0	Coverage: 22/09/2017 - 21/09/201			
		Terranal terranament	Policy No. (Claimant):					
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):		SLG1431D	Excess: HQ) NO 1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6	5\$1,000,00				
Handling Adjuster:		Bukit - Tel: 68469707  MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) - Tel: +65 6827 7888 [Handled by Lionel Tan Tian Pei - 6643 1307]  LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6256-3561 [Handled by Teo Cheng Ming Wilson] [Imm.Advice due 05/12/2017]						
Drivor/Ci	ustodian (Insured):	YEO KIM DEK ( / Male), N	NRIC: S8225868Z					
				View All	Compose Case Ma			
ASSOCI	ATED MAIL RECEI	VED						
. MSIG	LTTP (05/02/2018):	UPLOAD PAPER SURVEY -	SJW5337G					
			View A	II Search Tasks   Create	New Task   Complet			
ALL AS	SOCIATED TASKS	201.6.24			Created On Done			
Due D	ate Priority Ty	ype Task Group Subje	er manarer management					
	ts.							

## **Claim Documents**

\*SJW5337G (539451) [SLG1431D] **EDDIE SEAH** Dec 3 2017 12:00AM [YEOCHEM (S) PTE LTD] **Hock Motors Workshop** 

Upload Documents Upload Photos Compose New Letter		1 per page ▼		•	
/ided	)	7/103		Thumbnail	Print
No.	Finalized On	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)	0	Load MP4	
	09/01/18 10:45	SJS9447S (4/4) Video - Accident			500
	17		3 per	531	Print
Phot	os/Images	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail Load JPG	₽ Print
-	31/01/18 08:51	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	•
2	31/01/18 08:51	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	•
3	31/01/18 08:51	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>2</b>
4	31/01/18 08:51	General View	The second secon	Load JPG	•
5	31/01/18 08:51	General View	0	Load JPG	•
6	31/01/18 08:51	General View	0	Load JPG	•
7	31/01/18 08:51	General View		Load JPG	•
8	31/01/18 08:51	General View	0	Load JPG	•
9	31/01/18 08:51	General View	0	Load JPG	•
10	31/01/18 08:51	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>2</b>
11	31/01/18 08:51	General View	0	Load JPG	•
12	31/01/18 08:51	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
13	31/01/18 08:51	Photographs of Damaged Parts	The state of the s	Load JPG	2
14	31/01/18 08:51	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	2
15	31/01/18 08:51	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
16	31/01/18 08:51	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
17	31/01/18 08:51	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	
18	31/01/18 08:51	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
19	31/01/18 08:51	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
20	31/01/18 08:51	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
21	31/01/18 08:51	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	4000
22	- 12.44B 00.F4	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	
23		Photographs of Damaged Parts	0		-
24		Photographs of Damaged Parts	0		675
25		Photographs of Damaged Parts	0		2
26		Photographs of Damaged Parts	0		1770
27			0		679
28		s =d Parte	0		
29		1 Davids	6	200000000000000000000000000000000000000	- ma
3				2000 37	

2018		Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	₹
31	31/01/10		0	Load JPG	€
32	31/02/20	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
33	Dal get	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
34	A =11	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
35	State and the state of the stat	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
36	maj maj m	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
37	31/01/18 08:51	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	
38	31/01/18 08:52	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
39	31/01/18 08:52	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
40	31/01/18 08:52	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
41	31/01/18 08:52	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
42	31/01/18 08:52	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
43	31/01/18 08:52	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
44	31/01/18 08:52	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
45	31/01/18 08:52	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
46	31/01/18 08:52	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
47	31/01/18 08:52	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
48	31/01/18 08:52	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
49	31/01/18 08:52	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
50	31/01/18 08:52	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
51	31/01/18 08:52	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
52	31/01/18 08:52	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
53	31/01/18 08:52	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
54	31/01/18 08:52	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
55	31/01/18 08:52	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
56	31/01/18 08:52	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
57	31/01/18 08:52	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
58	3 31/01/18 08:52	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load JPG	•
59	31/01/18 08:52	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	475.75.75.75.75.75	•
60	0 31/01/18 08:52	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	1000 0000000000000000000000000000000000	•
6	1 31/01/18 08:52	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0		•
6		Photographs of Damaged Parts	0		(70)
6	3 31/01/18 08:52	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0		(770)
6	4 31/01/18 08:52	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0		-
6	5 31/01/18 08:52		0		100
6	66 31/01/18 08:52		0		-
6	31/01/18 08:52		6		074
6	31/01/18 08:52		6	10.45-303-07	-
6	59 31/01/18 08:52		0		-
7	70 31/01/18 08:52	Photographs of Damaged Parts	6	A 1550 (1950) (19	- 1
1	71 31/01/18 08:52	Photo After Spray	€		
	72 31/01/18 08:52		•		-
1	73 31/01/18 08:52	Photo After Spray	6	1000	-
- 1	74 31/01/18 08:52	Photo After Spray			
	75 31/01/18 08:53			Load JP	
	76 31/01/18 08:5			Load JP	
	77 31/01/18 08:5			Load JP	200
	78 31/01/18 08:5			=663211&extid	

## **Documents Checklist**

The second secon		
		Reset   Save   Print
DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST		
There are no document checklists configured.		
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		
	10	
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.		

## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

## VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS3/MSG17023035/WRBS2-1

Date:

23/02/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

B29002101MCX

Claimant Vehicle

SJW5337G

Insured Vehicle No:

SLG1431D

No: Date of Loss: 03/12/2017

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No:

539451

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

Colour:

SJW5337G

HONDA JAZZ, 1.4 (A) 05/07/2007 (Man. Year: 2007) Engine No: Chassis No: Odometer:

L13A54002214

248363 km

JHMGD18507S223796

Make & Model: Reg. Date:

Blue

1339 cc

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable): Fair

Yes

Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Engine Modification: Yes

Pre-accident Condition: No

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

185/65R15

Rear Tyre Size:

195/65R15

Front Left Side:

Dunlop 3 mm

Rear Left Side:

Kumho 3 mm

Front Right Side:

Dunlop 3 mm

Rear Right Side:

Kumho 3 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

THE ADOVE VALUE OF THE TENTE	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
COST OF CLAIMS	6,132.44	3,405.88	2,726.56	44.46
Parts	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Miscellaneous Items	4.310.00	2,480.00	1,830.00	42.46
Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	10,442.44	5,885.88 4,700.00	4,556.56	43.64
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)	10,442.44	4,700.00	5,742.44	54.99

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

04/12/2017

Hock Motors Workshop (HQ)

Date Inspected:

05/12/2017 Inspected At:

NO 1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6, #02-22 AUTOBAY @

KAKI BUKIT

Singapore 417883

Estimated Period of Repair:

7.0 days

Adjuster:

Teo Cheng Ming Wilson

Manager:

CATHERINE CHONG KAI LING

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen\_printrpt&caseid=663211&extid=258447&CFID=29071530&C... 1/3

## REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 23 Feb 2018)

Parts:

144

HONDA JAZZ 1.4 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour:

Repairer's

(Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SJW5337G)

Validity:

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the

END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk \*.

			ed Parts Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
NO.	Qty	rait ito.		Necessary	83.00 FL	*83.00 FL
1	1		*REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL	Buckled	903.60 FL	*903.60 FL
2	1		*REAR TAILGATE	Serviceable	282.40 FL	*-FL
3	2		*REAR TAILGATE DAMPERS	Not Necessary	296.50 FL	*-FL
4	1		*REAR TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD	Serviceable	89.60 FL	*-FL
5	1		*REAR TAILGATE INNER PULL POCKET	Jammed	183.80 FL	*183.80 FL
6	1		*REAR TAILGATE LOCK	Bent	110.60 FL	*110.60 FL
7	1		*REAR TAILGATE WEATHER STRIP	Cracked	115.80 FL	*115.80 FL
8	1		*REAR TAILGATE NUMBER PLATE GARNISH	Serviceable	65.20 FL	*-FL
9	1		*REAR WIPER ARM	Not Necessary	12.50 FL	*-FL
10	1		*REAR WIPER ARM COVER	Serviceable	237.10 FL	*-FL
11	1		*REAR WIPER MOTOR	Cracked / Scratched	681.20 FL	*681.20 FL
12	2		*REAR TAILLAMPS	Repair	129.00 FL	*-FL
13	2		*REAR TAILLAMP PANELS	Bent	37.00 FL	*37.00 FL
14	2		*REAR TAILLAMPS LOWER BRACKETS	Dented	396.60 FL	*396.60 FL
15	1		*REAR END PANEL	Cracked	86.90 FL	*86.90 FL
16	1		*REAR END PANEL INNER GARNISH	Dented	660.90 FL	*660.90 FL
17	1		*REAR BUMPER	Damaged	65.40 FL	*65.40 FL
18	2		*REAR BUMPER BRACKETS	Distorted	65.40 FL	*65.40 FL
19	2		*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS	Repair	737.00 FL	*-FL
20	1		*REAR FLOOR PANEL	Serviceable	48.00 FL	*-FL
21	1		*REAR SPARE WHEEL RETAINER	Repair	456.90 FL	*-FL
22	1		*REAR EXHAUST SILENCER	Deformed	37.00 FL	*37.00 FL
23	2		*REAR EXHAUST MOUNTINGS	Repair	641,50 FL	*- FL
24	1		*REAR O/S FENDER	Distorted / Cracked	277.20 FL	*277.20 FL
25	2		*REAR FENDER INNER TRIMS	Necessary	80.00 FS	*50.00 FS
26	1		*REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT		45.00 FS	*45.00 FS
27	1		*SET REAR BUMPER CLIP	Necessary Scratched	350.00 FS	
28	1		*SET REAR REVERSE SENSOR		150.00 FS	
29	1		*REAR FLOOR PANEL INUSLATOR	Not Necessary	184.20 FL	
30	1		*REAR FLOOR BOARD (COMPLETE SET)	Distorted	220	
F=F	Franchis	se part, S≃Sp	cNett, L=ListItemDisc.	Sub Total (S\$)	7,509.30	4,183.60
		500		t on L Items 20.00/20.00% (S\$)		777.72
				Total Parts (S\$	promunence aven	3,405.88

## Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

	commended Labour Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items TO REMOVE, REFIT, REPLACED DAMAGED LAMPS AND CHECK UP	New	80.00	30.00
1	TO REMOVE, REFIT, REPLACED DAMAGED LAMING THE REAR ELECTRICAL WIRING.  TO REMOVE AND REFIT INNER GARNISHES, INNER TRIM TO ASSIST	New	150.00	70.00
2	REPAIR.	New	120.00	40.00
3	TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR REVERSE SENSOR. TO TRANSFER REAR TAILGATE MECHANISM AND WIRING ASSEMBLY	New	80.00	60.00
	TO ASSIST REPAIR.	New	180.00	120.00
5 6	TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS. TO REMOVE, REFIT AND REPAIR EXHAUST SILENCER AND	New	120.00	80.00
	MOUNTINGS.	New	180.00	80.00
7 8	TO APPLY UNDERCOATING ON REPAIRED AND REPLACED PANEL. TO PROVIDE LABOUR CHARGES, WORKMANSHIP TO DISMANTLE ABOVE DAMAGED PARTS, REPAIR INCLUDING CUT AND WELD; RE- ALIGN BODY STRUCTURE AND DAMAGED CONSISTENT TO THE	New	1,800.00	1,000.00
9	ACCIDENT.  TO RESPRAY PAINTING INCLUDE POLISHING AND WAXING ON THE CHANGED BODY PARTS, REPAIRED PORTIONS WHERE CONSISTENT TO THE ACCIDENT.	New	1,600.00	1,000.00
		our Cost (S\$)	4,310.00	2,480.00
	Report was unsubmitted during this	print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >